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Das GAW in Zahlen - Verteilung der Beihilfen im Jahr 2022

Verteilung der Beihilfen nach Landern

Europa
Belarus

Belgien
Bulgarien
Deutschland
Estland
Frankreich
Georgien
Griechenland
Italien
Kroatien
Lettland
Litauen
Moldawien
Osterreich
Polen
Portugal
Rumanien
Russland
Serbien
Slowenien
Slowakei
Spanien
Tschechien
Ukraine
Ungarn

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
£

19 300,00
59 162,10
32 580,70
42 134,15
56 006,06
89 142,99
12 000,00
156 637,00
61826,73
32 010,77
7012,00
94730,00
2 000,00
20921,60
71593,41
48 500,00
204 776,21
57 649,39
48 260,83
33 000,00
108 564,04
30723,41
77 110,07
361700,37
166 194,10

€ 1893535,93

0,75 %
2,29 %
1,26 %
1,63 %
2,17 %
3,45%
0,46 %
6,06 %
2,39%
1,24 %
0,27 %
3,66 %
0,08 %
0,81%
2,77 %
1,88 %
7,92 %
2,23%
1,87 %
1,28 %
4,20 %
1,19 %
2,98 %
13,99 %
6.43 %
73,25%



250

Lateinamerika
Argentinien
Brasilien

Chile
Kolumbien
Kuba
Paraquay
Uruguay
Venezuela

Andere

Armenien
Kasachstan
Kirgisistan
Libanon

Syrien
Projektbegleitung
Stipendien

Gesamt
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56 700,00
142 288,32
18 010,41
48 000,00
3000,00
12 100,00
15 000,00
60794,70

€ 355893,43

€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

€ 17 700,00
€ 12 000,00
€ 21900,00
€ 30000,00
€ 125875,00
€ 32171,78
€ 95 978,97
€ 335625,75

€ 2585 055,11

2,19 %
5,50 %
0,70 %
1,86 %
0,12 %
0,47 %
0,58 %
2,35%
13,77 %

0,68 %
0,46 %
0,85 %
1,16 %
4,87 %
1,24 %
3.71%
12,98 %

100,00 %



